
Alpine CC / BLUE - Men Tee Time: 9:00 AM

Name Hole
Almagno, Stephen 13A
Altieri, Joe 5A
Amoriggi, Peter 8B
Anderson, Doug 2A
Angers, Ray 5B
Antonelli, Don 13B
Atamian, James 10B
Barry, Michael 4A
Brousseau, Tyler 7A
Brown, Jim 9
Brown, Nick 1B
Buehrer, Ralph 15
Caccia, Mark 9
Calvino, John 6
Cantara, Joseph 2A
Carlone, Richard 2A
Carter, Gerald 10A
Cascella, Ken 1A
Catamero, Vin 14
Cidade, George 17B
Cioffi, Bob 13A
Cirillo, Nicholas 8B
Coletti, Don 4B

Name Hole
Coletti, Donnie 4B
Comella, Robert 18A
Conte, Sennen 1B
Cosgrove, Tom 16B
Curley, John 2A
Dadekian, Mike 18B
DeFusco, Anthony 16A
Dequattro, Joe 4B
DiLorenzo, Paul 4A
Dimartino, Ed 9
Disanto, David 18A
Evangelista, Peter 5B
Ferri, Anthony 2B
Ferrieri, Robert 18B
Fogg, Daniel 8A
Fugere, Colby 18A
Gallucci, Robert 15
Garzone, Peter 14
Germani, Peter 1A
Gershkoff, Steven 16B
Giarrusso, Angelo 15
Giarrusso, Antonio 11B
Giarrusso, Frank 11A

Name Hole
Giarrusso, Matteo 11B
Harper, Kyle 17B
Healey, Terry 5A
Heiss, John 1B
Houle, John 5A
Howes II, Rob 17A
Howes, Rob 17A
Interlini, Mike 5B
Johnson, Andrew 13B
Koziol, Michael 15
Lancellotti, Joseph 1A
Leandro, Nicholas 8A
Lotufo, Mitchell 7A
Lough, John 7B
Lupino, Adam 8A
Luzier, Dennis 3
Maintanis, Jim 7A
Maloney, Ryan 18A
Mancini, Nicholas 8B
Mansour, Mike 17B
Markowski, Ed 14
Masi, Tony 6
McDonough, John 2B

Name Hole
Melillo, Jason 11B
Miele, Frank 7B
Millea, Jack 14
Moceri, Nicholas 6
Moses, Larry 5A
Murray, John 10B
Nappi, Ken 8B
Nardolillo, Al 3
Nelson, Gordon 7A
Nelson, Hal 10B
Nelson, Jay 12
Notarianni, John 2B
O'Brien, Thomas 18B
Obrien, Stephen 13B
Paolella, Jesse 10A
Pereira, Ken 16B
Pezzuco, Mike 16A
Phillips, John 12
Pono, Darryl 11B
Pullano, Michael 8A
Ragosta, Robert 3
Ragosta, Stephen 3
Reilly, Donald 5B

Name Hole
Remillard, Christopher 10A
Ricci, Ernie 16B
Russo, Al 11A
Russo, Steven 12
Salisbury, Frank 13A
Samayoa, Carlos 1B
Seidman, Scott 16A
Sherman, Doug 2B
Smith, Donald 11A
Soccio, David 6
Spirito, Steven 12
St. Andre, Justin 17B
Such, David 4A
Taylor, Steve 13A
Tomaselli, Joe 13B
Tomolillo, Ed 4B
Tomolillo, Eric 10A
Travelyn, Ken 1A
Umbriano, Steve 18B
Varone, Robert 4A
Vendituoli, Michael 11A
Vescera, Michael 16A
Vinacco, David 10B
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Hole Players

17B St. Andre, Justin Cidade, George Mansour, Mike Harper, Kyle    
18A Comella, Robert Disanto, David Fugere, Colby Maloney, Ryan    
18B Ferrieri, Robert O'Brien, Thomas Umbriano, Steve Dadekian, Mike    

8A Pullano, Michael Leandro, Nicholas Lupino, Adam Fogg, Daniel    
8B Mancini, Nicholas Nappi, Ken Cirillo, Nicholas Amoriggi, Peter    

9 Dimartino, Ed Caccia, Mark Wandyes, Andrew Brown, Jim    
10A Paolella, Jesse Tomolillo, Eric Remillard, Christopher Carter, Gerald    
10B Nelson, Hal Vinacco, David Atamian, James Murray, John    
11A Vendituoli, Michael Russo, Al Giarrusso, Frank Smith, Donald    

1A Germani, Peter Cascella, Ken Lancellotti, Joseph Travelyn, Ken    
1B Samayoa, Carlos Conte, Sennen Heiss, John Brown, Nick    
2A Carlone, Richard Anderson, Doug Cantara, Joseph Curley, John    

11B Giarrusso, Matteo Giarrusso, Antonio Pono, Darryl Melillo, Jason    
12 Spirito, Steven Nelson, Jay Russo, Steven Phillips, John    

13A Salisbury, Frank Taylor, Steve Almagno, Stephen Cioffi, Bob    
2B McDonough, John Sherman, Doug Notarianni, John Ferri, Anthony    

3 Luzier, Dennis Nardolillo, Al Ragosta, Robert Ragosta, Stephen    
4A Such, David DiLorenzo, Paul Barry, Michael Varone, Robert    

13B Tomaselli, Joe Antonelli, Don Johnson, Andrew Obrien, Stephen    
14 Catamero, Vin Garzone, Peter Markowski, Ed Millea, Jack    
15 Koziol, Michael Buehrer, Ralph Gallucci, Robert Giarrusso, Angelo    
4B Dequattro, Joe Tomolillo, Ed Coletti, Don Coletti, Donnie    
5A Healey, Terry Houle, John Altieri, Joe Moses, Larry    
5B Interlini, Mike Evangelista, Peter Angers, Ray Reilly, Donald    

16A Pezzuco, Mike Vescera, Michael Seidman, Scott DeFusco, Anthony    
16B Pereira, Ken Gershkoff, Steven Ricci, Ernie Cosgrove, Tom    
17A Howes II, Rob Howes, Rob        

6 Calvino, John Masi, Tony Soccio, David Moceri, Nicholas    
7A Nelson, Gordon Maintanis, Jim Brousseau, Tyler Lotufo, Mitchell    
7B Lough, John Miele, Frank        



Name Hole
Wandyes, Andrew 9
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